
Nedbank Card offices
135 Rivonia Campus 135 Rivonia Road Sandown Sandton Gauteng 2196
PO Box 1777 Johannesburg 2000
Tel: 0860 555 111
Fax: 0861 102 050

For any questions relating to your Nedbank card or our fee  
structure call 0860 555 111. Alternatively, visit nedbank.co.za  
for more information.
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Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06. Authorised financial services and registered  
credit provider (NCRCP16).

For embassy letters, benefits and exclusions, travel policy 
documents, more information and additional topup cover 
visit nedbank.co.za or call 0860 885 501.

Did you know that you can now receive your  
card statement by email? You will also receive  
a data file with all your transactions for the month.  
Call us on 0860 555 111 to sign up today.

Nedbank business and corporate card fees include  
VAT and are effective from 1 January 2017.

Remember  
Nedbank business and corporate cards 
offer basic automatic travel insurance 
when used to purchase airline tickets.

GREAT-VALUE
BANKING

Nedbank business and corporate  
card fees 2017



Annual service fees 1

 

One card

Once-off initiation fee	

Garage card initiation and annual fee 6

Nedbank Greenbacks enrolment and linkage11 

Greenbacks accrued to company enrolment and linkage11 

Nedbank American Express® Premium Cards (earn double Greenbacks)

Transaction

Purchases

Credit card transaction fee 4

Value-added services

Credit facility fee ****

Online reporting and data services (per control account) 4  8

Historical statement request 9

Deposits

Cash (over the counter and at Nedbank ATM) 4

Cheque (over the counter and at Nedbank ATM) 4

Cash withdrawals

Over the counter at Nedbank branch4

Nedbank ATM and SSD 4

Another bank’s ATM 4

International ATM 2 4

Transfers and payments

Interaccount transfer 3  4

Electronic payment 3  4

Fuel transaction 4

Branch interaccount transfer 4

Notifications

Internet payment – SMS

Internet payment – email

Internet payment – fax

Fee amount

1	 Annual service fees are charged per card in arrears and an initiation fee  
will be applied on account opening.			 

2	 All foreign exchange transactions attract a crossborder transaction fee.		
3	 Includes transfers and payments through SSTs, SSDs, Nedbank Internet  

Banking, Cellphone Banking WAP, SMS Banking and telephone banking.	

4	 Not applicable to Nedbank Business Cheque Cards (in line with current account fee).	
5	 Free with Nedbank Procurement and American Express Premium Cards.	
6	 Garage card initiation fees apply if no other cards are taken.
7	 Internet banking fee charged only if this is the sole Nedbank account.

8	 Available on all Nedbank cards. Pricing dependent on online reporting and data service solutions.
9		 Copies of statements older than three months may be charged at a fee of R7,50 per statement.
10	 	Crossborder and elsewhere – R750,00, including Scotland, Wales and Ireland. London – R450,00.
11	 Once-off enrolment fee is charged on account opening and a Greenbacks Linkage fee is charged in  

arrear. Where Greenbacks are accrued to the company a fee of R440,00 per linked card is applicable.

FREE

FREE

Pricing dependent on solution

FREE

R11,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00

R20,00

R40,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00

R4,50 plus R1,40 per R100,00

R11,50 plus R1,40 per R100,00

R40,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00

R8,00

R8,00

R5,00

R40,00

R1,00

R0,80

R5,50

Transaction

Balance enquiries	

Nedbank ATM and SSD 4	

Another bank’s ATM 4	

Over the counter at Nedbank branch 4	

Nedbank Internet Banking 4	

Statement enquiries	

Nedbank ATM 4	

Nedbank SST 4	

Emailed/Posted statement 4	

Other fees	

Dishonoured payment 4

Tracing 4	

Incorrectly disputed transaction (local or international) 4

Declined authorisation fee	

Other charges	

Crossborder transaction fee 2	

Card replacement 4	

Face-to-face card delivery 5	

Same-day card delivery 4

Crossborder delivery 10

Special clearance of cheque deposit in branch 4

Monthly user internet banking subscription 7	

Monthly business internet banking subscription 7

Fee amount

FREE

R5,00

R5,00

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

R150,00

Up to R499,00

R220,00

Up to R7,50

2%

R130,00

R180,00

R400,00

R750,00

R70,00

R16,00

FREE WITH BUSINESS ACCOUNT

ATM – automated teller machine

SST – self-service terminal

SSD – self-service device

*		 Two to 25 cards: R350 per card. More than 25 cards: R320 per card on Nedbank Corporate Hierarchy Card.
**		 More than 100 cards: R200 per card on Nedbank Procurement Card.
***		 Greenbacks linkage fee of R19 monthly is applicable to Nedbank Small Business Credit Card.
****		Subject to negotiation.

Nedbank Business  
Gold

Nedbank Corporate  
Gold

Nedbank Procurement Nedbank Business  
Cheque

Nedbank Corporate 
Hierarchy

R390,00 *

R390,00

R288,00

R228,00

R440,00

n/a

R320,00

R320,00

R288,00

R228,00

R440,00

FREE

R320,00

R320,00

R288,00

R228,00

R440,00

FREE

R350,00 **

R350,00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

R190,00

R190.00

R180,00

R228,00

n/a

FREE

R24,00 (monthly)

R288,00

R24,00 (monthly)

R228,00 ***

n/a

FREE

R42,50 (monthly)

R510,00

R24,00 (monthly)

FREE

n/a

FREE

Nedbank Small  
Business Credit

Nedbank Revolve


