

Remember

Nedbank business and corporate cards offer basic automatic travel insurance when used to purchase airline tickets.

For embassy letters, benefits and exclusions, travel policy documents, more information and additional topup cover visit nedbank.co.za or call 0860 885 501.

Did you know that you can now receive your card statement by email? You will also receive a data file with all your transactions for the month. Call us on **0860 555 111** to sign up today.

Nedbank business and corporate card fees include VAT and are effective from 1 January 2017.

Nedbank Card offices

135 Rivonia Campus 135 Rivonia Road Sandown Sandton Gauteng 2196 PO Box 1777 Johannesburg 2000 Tel: 0860 555 111 Fax: 0861 102 050

For any questions relating to your Nedbank card or our fee structure call **0860 555 111**. Alternatively, visit **nedbank.co.za** for more information.

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06. Authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).

Nedbank business and corporate card fees 2017

11,

GREAT-VALUE BANKING

NEDBANK

Annual service fees ¹	Nedbank Corporate Gold	Nedbank Corporate Hierarchy	Nedbank Procurement	Nedbank Business Gold	Nedbank Business Cheque	Nedbank Small Business Credit	Nedbank Revolve
One card	R320,00	R390,00 *	R350,00 **	R320,00	R190,00	R24,00 (monthly)	R42,50 (monthly)
Once-off initiation fee	R320,00	R390,00	R350,00	R320,00	R190.00	R288,00	R510,00
Garage card initiation and annual fee ⁶	R288,00	R288,00	n/a	R288,00	R180,00	R24,00 (monthly)	R24,00 (monthly)
Nedbank Greenbacks enrolment and linkage $^{\! 1\! 1}$	R228,00	R228,00	n/a	R228,00	R228,00	R228,00 ***	FREE
Greenbacks accrued to company enrolment and linkage $^{1\!1}$	R440,00	R440,00	n/a	R440,00	n/a	n/a	n/a
$Nedbank\ American\ Express^{\circledast}\ Premium\ Cards\ {}_{(earn\ double\ Greenbacks)}$	FREE	n/a	n/a	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE

Transaction	Fee amount				
Purchases					
Credit card transaction fee ⁴	FREE				
Value-added services					
Credit facility fee ****	FREE				
Online reporting and data services (per control account) $^{\rm 4\ 8}$	Pricing dependent on solution				
Historical statement request 9	FREE				
Deposits					
Cash (over the counter and at Nedbank ATM) $^{\scriptscriptstyle 4}$	R11,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00				
Cheque (over the counter and at Nedbank ATM) $^{\rm 4}$	R20,00				
Cash withdrawals					
Over the counter at Nedbank branch ⁴	R40,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00				
Nedbank ATM and SSD ⁴	R4,50 plus R1,40 per R100,00				
Another bank's ATM ⁴	R11,50 plus R1,40 per R100,00				
International ATM ^{2 4}	R40,00 plus R1,40 per R100,00				
Transfers and payments					
Interaccount transfer ^{3 4}	R8,00				
Electronic payment ^{3 4}	R8,00				
Fuel transaction ⁴	R5,00				
Branch interaccount transfer ⁴	R40,00				
Notifications					
Internet payment - SMS	R1,00				
Internet payment - email	R0,80				
Internet payment - fax	R5,50				

Transaction	Fee amount				
Balance enquiries					
Nedbank ATM and SSD ⁴	FREE				
Another bank's ATM ⁴	R5,00				
Over the counter at Nedbank branch ⁴	R5,00				
Nedbank Internet Banking ⁴	FREE				
Statement enquiries					
Nedbank ATM ⁴	FREE				
Nedbank SST ⁴	FREE				
Emailed/Posted statement ⁴	FREE				
Other fees					
Dishonoured payment ⁴	R150,00				
Tracing ⁴	Up to R499,00				
Incorrectly disputed transaction (local or international) ⁴	R220,00				
Declined authorisation fee	Up to R7,50				
Other charges					
Crossborder transaction fee ²	2%				
Card replacement ⁴	R130,00				
Face-to-face card delivery⁵	R180,00				
Same-day card delivery ⁴					
Crossborder delivery ¹⁰					
Special clearance of cheque deposit in branch ⁴	R70,00				
Monthly user internet banking subscription ⁷					
Monthly business internet banking subscription ⁷	FREE WITH BUSINESS ACCOUNT				

* Two to 25 cards: R350 per card. More than 25 cards: R320 per card on Nedbank Corporate Hierarchy Card.

 More than 100 cards: R200 per card on Nedbank Procurement Card.
Greenbacks linkage fee of R19 monthly is applicable to Nedbank Small Business Credit Card. **** Subject to negotiation.

SSD - self-service device

ATM - automated teller machine 1 Annual service fees are charged per card in arrears and an initiation fee SST - self-service terminal

will be applied on account opening.

2 All foreign exchange transactions attract a crossborder transaction fee. 3 Includes transfers and payments through SSTs, SSDs, Nedbank Internet Banking, Cellphone Banking WAP, SMS Banking and telephone banking. 4 Not applicable to Nedbank Business Cheque Cards (in line with current account fee).

5 Free with Nedbank Procurement and American Express Premium Cards.

6 Garage card initiation fees apply if no other cards are taken.

7 Internet banking fee charged only if this is the sole Nedbank account.

8 Available on all Nedbank cards. Pricing dependent on online reporting and data service solutions.

9 Copies of statements older than three months may be charged at a fee of R7,50 per statement.

10 Crossborder and elsewhere - R750,00, including Scotland, Wales and Ireland. London - R450,00.

Once-off enrolment fee is charged on account opening and a Greenbacks Linkage fee is charged in arrear. Where Greenbacks are accrued to the company a fee of R440,00 per linked card is applicable.